



Bid Tabulation

Village of New Lebanon
Sanitary Rehab Phase 20
October 26, 2023

Miller Pipeline, LLC
Indianapolis, IN

Inliner Solutions, LLC
Columbus, OH

Insituform Technologies, LLC
Chesterfield, MO

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SPEC	LINING AND SEALING EXISTING 8" SANITARY SEWER	FT.	2980	\$36.00	\$107,280.00	\$44.50	\$132,610.00	\$46.50	\$138,570.00	\$64.00	\$190,720.00
2	SPEC	LINING AND SEALING EXISTING 10" SANITARY SEWER	FT.	636	\$40.00	\$25,440.00	\$52.00	\$33,072.00	\$54.50	\$34,662.00	\$68.00	\$43,248.00
3	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 46 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.7	\$200.00	\$1,940.00	\$224.25	\$2,175.23	\$272.00	\$2,638.40	\$265.00	\$2,570.50
4	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 47 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	6.4	\$200.00	\$1,280.00	\$224.25	\$1,435.20	\$272.00	\$1,740.80	\$265.00	\$1,696.00
5	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 48 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.5	\$200.00	\$2,100.00	\$224.25	\$2,354.63	\$272.00	\$2,856.00	\$265.00	\$2,782.50
6	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 49 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	12.3	\$200.00	\$2,460.00	\$224.25	\$2,758.28	\$272.00	\$3,345.60	\$265.00	\$3,259.50
7	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 50 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	11.8	\$200.00	\$2,360.00	\$224.25	\$2,646.15	\$272.00	\$3,209.60	\$265.00	\$3,127.00
8	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 51 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	13.8	\$200.00	\$2,760.00	\$224.25	\$3,094.65	\$272.00	\$3,753.60	\$265.00	\$3,657.00
9	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 52 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.0	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$224.25	\$2,242.50 *1	\$272.00	\$2,720.00	\$265.00	\$2,650.00
10	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 53 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	10.8	\$200.00	\$2,160.00	\$224.25	\$2,421.90	\$272.00	\$2,937.60	\$265.00	\$2,862.00
11	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 54 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.0	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$224.25	\$2,018.25	\$272.00	\$2,448.00	\$265.00	\$2,385.00
12	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 55 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.0	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$224.25	\$1,794.00	\$272.00	\$2,176.00	\$265.00	\$2,120.00
13	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 56 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.5	\$200.00	\$1,700.00	\$224.25	\$1,906.13	\$272.00	\$2,312.00	\$265.00	\$2,252.50
14	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 57 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.8	\$200.00	\$1,760.00	\$224.25	\$1,973.40 *2	\$272.00	\$2,393.60	\$265.00	\$2,332.00
15	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 58 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.5	\$200.00	\$1,700.00	\$224.25	\$1,906.13	\$272.00	\$2,312.00	\$265.00	\$2,252.50
16	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 59 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	8.0	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$224.25	\$1,794.00	\$272.00	\$2,176.00	\$265.00	\$2,120.00
17	SPEC	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 65 REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VERT. FT.	9.1	\$200.00	\$1,820.00	\$224.25	\$2,040.68	\$272.00	\$2,475.20	\$265.00	\$2,411.50
18	SPEC	RECONNECTION OF SEWER LATERALS	EACH	47	\$125.00	\$5,875.00	\$241.00	\$11,327.00	\$272.00	\$12,784.00	\$120.00	\$5,640.00
19	SPEC	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00 *1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
TOTAL						\$183,635.00	\$225,570.10 *3	\$241,510.40 *2	\$294,086.00			

*1 Total given was \$2,245.50
*2 Total given was \$1,794.00
*3 Total given was \$209,570.13

*1 Total given was \$1,880.00
*2 Total given was \$230,606.40